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Maxwell Trading and Contracting WLL

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-05-22

Vehicle
Number/Name

DIL - Nissan Navara
2019 321064

Ruban 3 ton pickup
101238

Nissan Centra
VISWANATH - URVAN
PAREMESWARAN
LITON

NITHIN

Driver
Name

Vehicle IMEI

352094087806458

352094088721813

352094089669268

352094089669482

354018112725910

354018112769306

354018113026821

First
Ignition

06:50:00

07:43:05

06:34:22
05:35:33
12:06:41
11:29:47

06:19:20

Last
Ignition

19:16:19

12:18:49

21:39:31
22:32:54
23:58:25
23:59:58

17:45:06

Total
Engin ON
Time

09:23:04

02:58:29

08:17:29
06:15:07
09:50:27
08:06:00

05:55:09
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